2016-03-15
03-MHmodules-PA1500-OD Roller conv gravity
Material Handling Modules AB
Österlenvägen 280 Tel. + 46  411  55 89 80 info@mhmodules.com VAT: SE556490745801
S-270 21 Glemmingebro Fax.+ 46  411  52 27 70 www.mhmodules.com
PA1500 – Roller conveyor, gravity roller Type OD
Area of usage:
Roller conveyor for transport of goods with weights up to 1250 kg/m.
Technical data:
Conveyor type: Gravity roller conveyor.
Frame: C-profile 18x70x170x70x18x4 mm.
Section length: 1350, 1500, 2400 and 2700 mm.
Roller length: 900 and 1100 mm.
Roller pitch: 150 and 200 mm.
Roller type: 80x2 mm.
Support:  PA1500 type BS. At goods weights up to 800 kg/m can the
distance between supports be 2.7 m. At weights over 800 kg/m
contact MHModules.
Surface treatment:
RAL3020 (red) or zinc plated.
Other:
Black plastic covers for the frame is included.
Zinc plated rollers, other loads, roller lengths, roller pitches, roller types and colours on
request.
1
7
0
1
4
5
RL+140
RL
2016-03-15
03-MHmodules-PA1500-OD Roller conv gravity
Material Handling Modules AB
Österlenvägen 280 Tel. + 46  411  55 89 80 info@mhmodules.com VAT: SE556490745801
S-270 21 Glemmingebro Fax.+ 46  411  52 27 70 www.mhmodules.com
PA1500 – Roller conveyor, gravity roller Type OD
Article number:
   Roller pitch
 Length 150 mm 200 mm
Roller length  RL = 900 mm 1350 mm PAO135009015 PAO135009020
 1500 mm PAO150009015 PAO150009020
 2400 mm PAO240009015 PAO240009020
 2700 mm PAO270009015 PAO270009020
Roller length  RL = 1100 mm 1350 mm PAO135011015 PAO135011020
 1500 mm PAO150011015 PAO150011020
 2400 mm PAO240011015 PAO240011020
 2700 mm PAO270011015 PAO270011020
Ensure the article number is stated when ordering.